# SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

### Southern Addition to Birchwood Point Ph 6

### 14343

## **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	894	LF	\$53.72	
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 5,763.08
Total Cost			\$ 60.17	\$ 53,788.76
Sanitary Trench Compaction	894	TF	\$ 1.00	\$ 894.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 107.28
Total Cost			\$ 1.12	\$ 1,001.28
5 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	_			
Total Cost				ŀ <b>−−−</b> −−-
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 139/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				
				\
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			<del> </del>	ŀ
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u></u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			<del>                                     </del>	├────┤
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Facility of the Control of the Contr				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
				<b>└────</b> ┤
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 54,790.04

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 4/9/2024

### SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

## Southern Addition to Birchwood Point Ph 6

#### 14343

## **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	6	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 23,400.00
Engineering @ 12%			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 2,808.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,368.00	\$ 26,208.00 \$ 2,363.40
Extra Manhole Depth	13.13	VF	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,363.40
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 283.61
Total Cost			\$ 201.60	\$ 2,647.01
		1		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		J		
Engineering @ 12%		<u> </u>		
Total Cost		<del> </del>		
Facing aring & 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<del> </del>		
Engineering @ 109/		1		
Engineering @ 12%  Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
70107 0031				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		1		
	<b> </b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		1		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
		1		
Engineering @ 12%		ļ		
Total Cost		<del> </del>		
Familia a vina v Q 400/		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		J		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 28,855.01

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/9/2024